Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 9:02

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Jeunes 2

1.

apwn

DSQ

WYDOOGHE Arnaud
MEYLAERS Seppe

ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos

CORTEIL Alexandre
VAN DINGENEN Kobe
TIVISSE Nathan

YB

14
14
15
14
15
15

STD
pPZC
LSC
STD
pPzC
CNB

SW 8.2 C - Arms not brought forward or backwards simultaneously.

Jeunes 1

NogakwdkE

MATHIEU Oscar
JACQUEMYNS Kobe
RAMET Ethan
ENDRES Leevi
FRAUENKRON Noe
PANCHEYV Lachezar
VANDEPITTE Kyan

Open 15 +

©NoOGOA~WNE

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

ANDRIEN Maxime
SEGHERS Michiel
SCAGLIOLA Leandro
PIERARD Geoffrey
VANNEROM Nathan
KONAKCI Baris
DEMEYERE Lars
BERTUZZI Valentin
WERY Pierre-Alexandre
ESLAMI Sam
DUCROQUET Noah
HAUBEN Thomas
DEHAEN Ferre
HALLEUX Ethan
WERY Simon
DUMONT Victor
MEERT Tomas
BALCAEN Sander
AZZOUZI Yanis
EVEN Renaud
BRAGANO Matteo
PILLET Brecht
CHAUVEHEID Theotime
VANHAELEN Gilles
DEBAIZE Stephane
HUYGHEBAERT Jules
DIGNEFFE Noah
FLORES Sebastien
GENOVA Rafael
DELCOIGNE Nathan
FERNANDEZ Romain
FRAUENKRON Luca
MATHEW Jared
PREDA Edouard
JULEMONT Arthur
TIVISSE Alexis

12
13
12
12
13
13
13

94

08
98
08
11

04
08
10

09
09
08
09
08
09
11
06
07
08
04
09
07
10
10

09
11
11

11
09
11

11

CNHUY

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
STD

SSSV

SSSV

LSC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T

MOSAN

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

CNHUY

PERRON

NOC

UzKz

NCH

NCH

WN

LsC

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
NCH

NCH

PERRON

UzKz

UzKz

VN

CNB

NCH

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
MOSAN

MOSAN

LsC

UzKz

PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
NCH

SSSV

WN

VN

VN

CNB

41.38
44.21

59.92

32.57
34.57
37.85
38.49
47.01
44.50

24.94
27.21
27.58
26.11
28.17

28.57
29.29
33.11
30.26

29.41
30.38
30.39
30.71
29.13
30.90
29.77
29.07
30.73
30.97
28.97
31.49
3151
33.33
35.25
33.12
34.44
33.39
34.44
33.41
38.31
37.62

55.16

Time

40.60
41.29
46.80
52.33
54.26
58.16

32.35
33.30
33.75
38.93
39.72
39.74
42.58

26.16
27.71
27.97
28.08
28.28
28.81
29.07
29.27
29.42
29.53
29.55
29.77
29.88
30.08
30.15
30.15
30.48
30.78
30.79
30.82
31.18
31.38
31.45
31.66
32.06
32.58
32.85
33.69
33.86
34.61
35.23
36.45
36.73
36.94
39.11
51.95

Pts

165Q
156Q
107Q
77Q
69Q

326Q
299Q
287Q
187Q
176Q
175Q
143Q

616Q
519Q
504Q
498Q
488Q
461Q
449Q
440Q
433R
428R
428R
418R
414
405
402
402
390
378
378
377
364
357
355
348
335
319
311
288
284
266
252
228
222
219
184
78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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