

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 9:02 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2				
1.	WYDOOGHE	Arnaud 14 STD	41.38	40.60 165Q
2.	MEYLAERS	Seppe 14 PZC	44.21	41.29 156Q
3.	ALEVIZOPOULOS	Maximos 15 LSC	NT	46.80 107Q
4.	CORTEIL	Alexandre 14 STD	NT	52.33 77Q
5.	VAN DINGENEN	Kobe 15 PZC	NT	54.26 69Q
DSQ	TIVISSE	Nathan 15 CNB	59.92	58.16

SW 8.2 C - Arms not brought forward or backwards simultaneously.

Jeunes 1

1.	MATHIEU	Oscar 12 CNHUY	NT	32.35 326Q
2.	JACQUEMYS	Kobe 13 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	32.57	33.30 299Q
3.	RAMET	Ethan 12 STD	34.57	33.75 287Q
4.	ENDRES	Leevi 12 SSSV	37.85	38.93 187Q
5.	FRAUENKRON	Noe 13 SSSV	38.49	39.72 176Q
6.	PANCHEV	Lachezar 13 LSC	47.01	39.74 175Q
7.	VANDEPITTE	Kyan 13 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	44.50	42.58 143Q

Open 15 +

1.	ANDRIEN	Maxime 94 MOSAN	24.94	26.16 616Q
2.	SEGHERS	Michiel 07 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	27.21	27.71 519Q
3.	SCAGLIOLA	Leandro 08 PERRON	27.58	27.97 504Q
4.	PIERARD	Geoffrey 98 CNHUY	26.11	28.08 498Q
5.	VANNEROM	Nathan 08 PERRON	28.17	28.28 488Q
6.	KONAKCI	Baris 11 NOC	NT	28.81 461Q
7.	DEMEYERE	Lars 11 UZKZ	28.57	29.07 449Q
8.	BERTUZZI	Valentin 04 NCH	29.29	29.27 440Q
9.	WERY	Pierre-Alexandre 08 NCH	33.11	29.42 433R
10.	ESLAMI	Sam 10 WN	30.26	29.53 428R
11.	DUCROQUET	Noah 11 LSC	NT	29.55 428R
12.	HAUBEN	Thomas 09 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	29.41	29.77 418R
13.	DEHAEN	Ferre 09 Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	30.38	29.88 414
14.	HALLEUX	Ethan 08 NCH	30.39	30.08 405
15.	WERY	Simon 09 NCH	30.71	30.15 402
	DUMONT	Victor 08 PERRON	29.13	30.15 402
17.	MEERT	Tomas 09 UZKZ	30.90	30.48 390
18.	BALCAEN	Sander 11 UZKZ	29.77	30.78 378
19.	AZZOUZI	Yanis 06 VN	29.07	30.79 378
20.	EVEN	Renaud 07 CNB	30.73	30.82 377
21.	BRAGANO	Matteo 08 NCH	30.97	31.18 364
22.	PILLET	Brecht 04 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	28.97	31.38 357
23.	CHAUVEHEID	Theotime 09 MOSAN	31.49	31.45 355
24.	VANHAELEN	Gilles 07 MOSAN	31.51	31.66 348
25.	DEBAIZE	Stephane 10 LSC	33.33	32.06 335
26.	HUYGHEBAERT	Jules 10 UZKZ	35.25	32.58 319
27.	DIGNEFFE	Noah 09 PERRON	33.12	32.85 311
28.	FLORES	Sebastien 09 Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	34.44	33.69 288
29.	GENOVA	Rafael 11 PERRON	33.39	33.86 284
30.	DELCOIGNE	Nathan 11 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	34.44	34.61 266
31.	FERNANDEZ	Romain 11 NCH	33.41	35.23 252
32.	FRAUENKRON	Luca 11 SSSV	38.31	36.45 228
33.	MATHEW	Jared 09 WN	37.62	36.73 222
34.	PREDA	Edouard 11 VN	NT	36.94 219
35.	JULEMONT	Arthur 11 VN	NT	39.11 184
36.	TIVISSE	Alexis 11 CNB	55.16	51.95 78